:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6663762

Jun 15, 2023 - 00:35 (UTC)

In epoch 208,242 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 60794 - 0.048921357 ETH®
81.54 USD

2 60795 - 0.014013066 ETH®
23.35 USD

3 60796 - 0.013967459 ETH®
23.28 USD

4 60797 - 0.014009577 ETH®
23.35 USD

S 60798 - 0.014029266 ETH®
23.38 USD

6 60799 - 0.014003165 ETH®
23.34 USD

7 60800 - 0.013997994 ETH®
23.33 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/6663762
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/208242
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60794
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60795
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60796
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60797
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60798
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60799
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60800

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

60804

60805

60806

60808

60809

Validator Id

400728

Amount

- 0.014018408
23.36 USD

- 0.052229219
87.06 USD

- 0.013994609
23.32 USD

- 0.014033713
23.39 USD

- 0.013986041
23.31 USD

- 0.014009415
23.35 USD

- 0.013943728
23.24 USD

- 0.014024994
23.37 USD

- 0.014017943
23.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.034715661
57.86 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60801
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60802
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60803
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60804
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60805
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60806
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60807
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60808
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/60809
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/400728

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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